
Company
Signed Contractor's 

Bid Form 

Acknowledged 

Addenda (2)
Bid Bond Submitted CDBG Docs Submitted

Total Bid Amount Per 

Addendum 2 Revised 

Bid Schedule

1 970 Excavation Inc. Yes Yes Yes Yes $71,122.07

2 Agave Construction, LLC Yes Yes Yes Yes $54,812.88

3 CC Enterprises Yes Yes Yes No $83,046.40

4 CMH Concrete Yes Yes Yes Yes $97,597.76

5
CW Construction Yes Yes Yes No $64,705.65

6
Wiseland  Construction & Excavation Yes Yes Yes No $63,181.36

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Grand Junction, CO

Grand Junction, CO

Grand Junction, CO

Denver, CO

Grand Junction, CO

Location

SOLICITATION TITLE:

SOLICITATION NUMBER:

OPENING DATE:

OPENING TIME:

BUYER:

Safe Routes to School - Ella St

IFB-5768-26-DD

2/2/2026

2:00:00 PM

Dolly Daniels

Additional Information

Did Not Use Revised Bid Schedule in Addendum #2Palisade, CO

Did Not Use Revised Bid Schedule in Addendum #2



Bid Summary

SRTS - Ella Street

Bid Opening: February 2, 2025

By: Lisa Froshaug, Project Manager

Item 
No.

CDOT, 
City Ref. Description Quantity Units Unit Price Extended Price Unit Price Extended Price Unit Price Extended Price Unit Price Extended Price Unit Price Extended Price Unit Price Extended Price Unit Price Extended Price

1 201 Clearing and Grubbing 1. LS 250.00$             250.00$              550.00$             550.00$              480.00$             480.00$              1,500.00$          1,500.00$           3,000.00$          3,000.00$           950.00$             950.00$              1,900.00$         1,900.00$          

2 202 Tree Trimming (216 Lilac Lane) 1. LS 2,000.00$          2,000.00$           1,450.00$          1,450.00$           1,392.00$          1,392.00$           750.00$             750.00$              1,800.00$          1,800.00$           2,100.00$          2,100.00$           3,500.00$         3,500.00$          

3 202 Remove Existing Concrete (Includes 
Curb & Gutter, Sidewalk & 

14. SY 15.00$               210.00$              27.00$               378.00$              45.00$               630.00$              12.82$               179.48$              11.00$               154.00$              90.00$               1,260.00$           35.00$             490.00$             

4 202 Remove Asphalt Mat (Full Depth) 101. SY 15.00$               1,515.00$           36.00$               3,636.00$           21.50$               2,171.50$           34.65$               3,499.65$           20.00$               2,020.00$           80.00$               8,080.00$           27.00$             2,727.00$          

5 202 Remove Asphalt Mat (Planing) (2" 
Depth)

46. SY 10.00$               460.00$              38.00$               1,748.00$           6.30$                289.80$              38.80$               1,784.80$           42.00$               1,932.00$           60.00$               2,760.00$           6.00$               276.00$             

6 203 Unclassified Excavation 36. CY 15.00$               540.00$              34.00$               1,224.00$           94.50$               3,402.00$           [1] 111.11$             3,999.96$           30.00$               1,080.00$           65.00$               2,340.00$           35.00$             1,260.00$          

7 203 Embankement Material 20. CY 15.00$               300.00$              30.00$               600.00$              15.00$               300.00$              39.37$               787.40$              32.00$               640.00$              50.00$               1,000.00$           37.00$             740.00$             

8 203 Muck Excavation (Subgrade 
Stabilization as directed by Project 

20. CY 25.00$               500.00$              48.00$               960.00$              20.00$               400.00$              27.50$               550.00$              50.00$               1,000.00$           80.00$               1,600.00$           40.00$             800.00$             

9 207 Topsoil (4" Depth) 10. CY 25.00$               250.00$              56.00$               560.00$              40.00$               400.00$              150.00$             1,500.00$           45.00$               450.00$              90.00$               900.00$              120.00$            1,200.00$          

10 208 Erosion Control (Complete in Place) 1. LS 300.00$             300.00$              500.00$             500.00$              350.00$             350.00$              1,500.00$          1,500.00$           600.00$             600.00$              975.00$             975.00$              700.00$            700.00$             

11 208 Concrete Washout Facility 1. EA 750.00$             750.00$              350.00$             350.00$              300.00$             300.00$              1,200.00$          1,200.00$           700.00$             700.00$              1,100.00$          1,100.00$           800.00$            800.00$             

12 304 Class 3 Aggregate Base Course 
(Subgrade StabIlization as directed 

18. TON 30.00$               540.00$              38.00$               684.00$              30.00$               540.00$              57.00$               1,026.00$           36.00$               648.00$              32.00$               576.00$              75.00$             1,350.00$          

13 304 Aggregate Base Course (Class 6) 71. TON 30.00$               2,130.00$           35.00$               2,485.00$           30.00$               2,130.00$           63.38$               4,499.98$           25.50$               1,810.50$           34.00$               2,414.00$           65.00$             4,615.00$          

14 306 Reconditioning (6" Depth) 182. SY 4.00$                728.00$              18.00$               3,276.00$           3.27$                595.14$              13.73$               2,498.86$           12.00$               2,184.00$           28.00$               5,096.00$           105.00$            19,110.00$        

15 401 Hot Mix Asphalt  (5" Thick) (Grading 
SX, 75 Binder Grade, PG 64-22) 

13.05 Ton 155.00$             2,022.75$           400.00$             5,220.00$           709.78$             9,262.63$           598.01$             7,804.03$           530.00$             6,916.50$           560.00$             7,308.00$           200.00$            2,610.00$          

16 401 Hot Mix Asphalt  (2" & Variable 
Thickness) (Grading SX, 75 Binder 

5.04 Ton 155.00$             781.20$              400.00$             2,016.00$           858.59$             4,327.29$           926.66$             4,670.37$           [1] 530.00$             2,671.20$           575.00$             2,898.00$           200.00$            1,008.00$          

17 420 Geotextile Separator (Cl 2) 
(Subgrade Stabilization as directed 

56.47 SY 3.00$                169.41$              4.00$                225.88$              11.51$               649.97$              [1] 10.50$               592.94$              [1] 21.00$               1,185.87$           20.00$               1,129.40$           8.00$               451.76$             

18 608 Monolithic Drive Over Concrete Curb, 
Gutter & Sidewalk (6") (City of Grand 

118. SY 70.00$               8,260.00$           115.00$             13,570.00$         83.00$               9,794.00$           90.89$               10,725.02$         [1] 82.50$               9,735.00$           105.00$             12,390.00$         110.00$            12,980.00$        

19 608 Concrete Curb Ramp (Per CDOT 
M&S Std. Plan M-608-1, Sht. 5)

17. SY 150.00$             2,550.00$           140.00$             2,380.00$           118.00$             2,006.00$           192.50$             3,272.50$           [1] 185.00$             3,145.00$           170.00$             2,890.00$           180.00$            3,060.00$          

20 608 Detectable Warnings (Per CDOT 
M&S Std. Plan M-608-1, Sht. 9)

2. EA 750.00$             1,500.00$           200.00$             400.00$              150.00$             300.00$              850.00$             1,700.00$           250.00$             500.00$              395.00$             790.00$              160.00$            320.00$             

21 620 Sanitary Facility 1. LS 600.00$             600.00$              100.00$             100.00$              110.00$             110.00$              1,652.20$          1,652.20$           450.00$             450.00$              1,800.00$          1,800.00$           1,200.00$         1,200.00$          

22 625 Construction Surveying  (Includes As-
Built Drawings)

1. LS 5,000.00$          5,000.00$           3,500.00$          3,500.00$           5,050.00$          5,050.00$           3,500.00$          3,500.00$           3,200.00$          3,200.00$           8,400.00$          8,400.00$           3,500.00$         3,500.00$          

23 626 Mobilization 1. LS 5,000.00$          5,000.00$           2,500.00$          2,500.00$           6,500.00$          6,500.00$           6,500.00$          6,500.00$           7,800.00$          7,800.00$           4,900.00$          4,900.00$           18,000.00$       18,000.00$        

24 630 Traffic Control (Complete in Place) 1. LS 5,000.00$          5,000.00$           3,000.00$          3,000.00$           8,300.00$          8,300.00$           3,500.00$          3,500.00$           14,000.00$        14,000.00$         5,890.00$          5,890.00$           11,500.00$       11,500.00$        

MCR  Minor Contract Revisions 0.  - - - 3,500.00$          3,500.00$          3,500.00$          3,500.00$          3,500.00$          3,500.00$          3,500.00$          3,500.00$          3,500.00$          3,500.00$          3,500.00$          3,500.00$          3,500.00$         3,500.00$         

SUBTOTAL: 44,856.36$        54,812.88$        63,180.33$        72,693.19$        71,122.07$        83,046.40$        97,597.76$       

TOTAL BID: 44,856.36$        54,812.88$        63,180.33$        [2] 72,693.19$        [2] 71,122.07$        83,046.40$        97,597.76$       

[1] - corrected extension

[2] - corrected total

CW ConstructionEstimate - City of Grand Junction Agave Construction Wiseland Construction 970 Excavation CC Enterprises CMH Concrete

Sheet 1 of 1


